TORCH CUTTING TECHNOLOGY – we like it hot!
D
To
rc
h-
cu
tt
in

 Suitable nozzles >
Nozzle Art. No. Nozzle
Cutting thickness up to
x mm
Gas mixture Gas
Short Long for FCN nozzles only Integrated Optional (Order no.) Internal External Natural gas/propane Acetylene
Prestocut C 635 731.29800 731.00268 FCS0000-06-001 No 731.36623 DB0300N-PM-06 731.26594 300 x x
Prestocut C 655 731.29790 731.00268 FCS0000-06-001 No 731.36623 DB0600N-PM-06 731.25507 600 x x
Prestocut C 651 731.30530 731.00268 FCS0000-06-001 No 731.36623
Prestocut C 6513 731.32980 731.00268 FCS0000-06-001 No 731.36623 FCN0150N-PM-06 FCN0150-06-100 150 x x
Prestocut C 6513G 731.25645 731.00268 FCS0000-06-001 x None FCN0300N-PM-06 FCN0300-06-100 300 x x
Prestocut C 6515G 731.31160 731.00268 FCS0000-06-001 x None FCN0500N-PM-06 FCN0500-06-100 500 x x
Prestocut C 6525G 731.25646 731.00268 FCS0000-06-001 x None FCN0700N-PM-06 FCN0700-06-100 700 x x
Prestocut C 6535G 731.25647 731.00268 FCS0000-06-001 x None
Prestocut C 6545G 731.25648 731.00268 FCS0000-06-001 x None PB0200N-PM-06 731.40782 200 x x
PB0300N-PM-06 731.29417 300 x x
PB0400N-PM-06 731.34791 400 x x
PB0600N-PM-06 731.25508 600 x x
PBO600L-PM-06 731.36763 600 x x
DP0300N-AC-06 731.07433 300 x x
DP0600N-AC-06 731.07434 600 x x
Series 1200
Torch Art. No. Torch
Set screw Crosshead
 Suitable nozzles >
Nozzle Art. No. Nozzle
Cutting thickness up to
x mm
Gas mixture Gas
Short Long for FCN nozzles only Integrated Optional (Order no.) Internal External Natural gas/propane Acetylene
Prestocut 1255 731.14067 731.00477 No No 731.30742 PB0300N-PM-12 731.05667 300 x x
Prestocut 1251 731.14065 731.00477 No No 731.30742 PB0600N-PM-12 731.05668 600 x x
PB0900N-PM-12 731.05669 900 x x
PB1200N-PM-12 731.05674 1200 x x
Series 1500
Torch Art. No. Torch
Set screw Crosshead
 Suitable nozzles >
Nozzle Art. No. Nozzle
Cutting thickness up to
x mm
Gas mixture Gas
short Long for FCN nozzles only Integrated Optional (Order no.) Internal External Natural gas/propane Acetylene
Prestocut 1571 731.14351 731.14353 No No 026-33-061 PB0300N-PM-15 731.31485 300 x x
PB0600N-PM-15 731.31418 600 x x
PB0700N-PM-15 731.38319 700 x x
PB0900N-PM-15 731.31419 900 x x
PB1200N-PM-15 731.31420 1200 x x
PB1500N-PM-15 731.14352 1500 x x
PB2000N-PM-15 731.39905 2000 x x
PB2000S-PM-15 731.32050 2000 x x